U20 Girls 2021 Junior Gold Championships

July 06, 2021 - Indianapolis, IN

| II |2°21 . RESULTS AFTER QUALIFYING DAY 1 | II |z°21 .

JUNIOR GOLD JUNIOR GOLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS

KX INDIANAPOLIS, IN I 40 Advance to Advancers Round 1 EZ INDIANAPOLIS, IN I

- Unofficial Results -

Rank Bowler Hometown Squad Prev GM5 GM6 GM7 GM8 Block Grand AVG +/-
Total Total Total
1 Kalei Williams Homosassa, FL Squad 203 Day 2 879 169 194 246 245 854 1733 216.63 +133
2 Ashley Morrow Valrico, FL Squad 203 Day 2 816 213 226 168 190 797 1613 201.63 +13

3 Caroline Thesier ~ Mooresville, NC Squad 203 Day 2 793 170 184 247 206 807 1600 200.00 0

4 Brynna Madison Lincoln, NE Squad 203 Day 2 792 182 175 224 224 805 1597 199.63 -3

5 Morgan Nunn Ok'ahoomKa City, Squad 203Day2 860 222 166 157 190 735 1595 199.38 -5

6 Mabel Cummins Elburn, IL Squad 203 Day 2 826 198 203 180 179 760 1586 198.25 -14
7 Brooke Roberts Port Orange, FL Squad 203 Day 2 740 165 231 226 215 837 1577 197.13 -23
8 Katelyn Orisek Yorkville, IL Squad 203 Day 2 819 136 186 200 199 721 1540 19250 -60
9 Jordan Mundt Arlington, TN Squad 203 Day 2 749 212 221 188 169 790 1539 192.38 -61
10 Natalie Heltne O Fallon, IL Squad 203 Day 2 712 223 199 215 181 818 1530 191.25 -70
11 Cassidy Anschutz Webster, NY Squad 203 Day 2 789 194 187 175 172 728 1517 189.63 -83
12 Kari Ayers Penn Yan, NY Squad 203 Day 2 741 255 179 139 198 771 1512 189.00 -88
13 Siyah Sweeny Crofton, MD Squad 203 Day 2 783 199 155 194 167 715 1498 187.25 -102
14 Patricia Rosales Orlando, FL Squad 203 Day 2 753 188 180 209 152 729 1482 185.25 -118

15 Megan Kolberg Sycamore, IL Squad 203 Day 2 786 138 156 192 201 687 1473 184.13 -127
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Bowler

Mackenzie Ullian

Amber Elliott

Leah Deaner

Kayla Smith

Lauren
Tomaszewski

Glory Harmon

Leah Grabowski

Courtney Brown

Brianna Thurston

Erika Taylor

Abbey Sarmiento

Mina Garner

Grace Williams

Jasmine Mckeel

Ashlyn Okazaki

Victoria Pacacha

Rachel Kuczajda

Yarelis Alvarez

Erica Lohr

Emilee Hughes

Hometown

New Lenox, IL

Northwood, OH

Groveport, OH

Salem, IL

Wylie, TX

Douglasville, GA

Rochester, NY

Toledo, OH

Madison, WI

Williamsburg, KY

Rochester, NY

Roselle, IL

Ladson, SC

Wauconda, IL

Mililani, HI

Hopewell
Junction, NY

Pinckney, Mi

Rio Rancho, NM

Sun Prairie, WI

Auburn Hills, Ml
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137

216
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171

132
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146

176

225

172
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150

Total

715

734

685

749

739

708

667

652

765

741

647

730

725

640

688

714

729

694

706

630

Total

1465

1463

1444

1438

1438

1430

1430

1415

1410

1408

1406

1406

1402

1397

1390

1389

1370

1354

1342

1337

AVG

183.13

182.88

180.50

179.75

179.75

178.75

178.75

176.88

176.25

176.00

175.75

175.75

175.25

174.63

173.75

173.63

171.25

169.25

167.75

167.13

+/-

-135

-137

-156

-162

-162

-170

-170

-185

-190

-192

-194

-194

-198

-203

-210

-211

-230

-246

-258

-263
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Bowler

Skylar Smith

Sydney Horton

Tahirah Turner

Stephanie Fung

Victoria Hylton

Dakota Metlika

Olivia Spaller

Stephanie
Thompson

Shyanne Ciesiolka

Alexis Vlahos

Evan Smith

Emily Eikenberry

Paige Fiorella

Whitney Goodman

Lyric O'Steen

Cassie De La
Fuente

Alexis Simonet

Christina Aldridge

Emma VanDongen

Shirley Sargent

Hometown

New Milford, CT

Kansas City, MO

Harker Heights,
TX

Chino Hills, CA

Bedford, TX

Jacksonville, FL

South Lyon, Ml

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Harker Heights,
TX

Gotha, FL

Seattle, WA

Macedonia, IA

Depew, NY

Charlestown, IN

Southfield, MI

New Braunfels,
X

Green Bay, WI

Webster, NY

Sanford, Ml

Tavares, FL
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Prev GM5 GM6 GM7 GM 8 Block Grand

Total
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584
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127

135
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180
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160

111

136

216

175

206

139

200

180

143

236

180

137

192

152

141

156

170

141

164

161

165

147

153
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159
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188
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166

156

196

163

164

223

195

171

154

203

181

126

109

137

160

184

187

162

183

177

153

148

146

153

160

143

138

116

178

174

137

177

155

Total

682

688

733

673

701

746

641

719

641

628

659

623

634

624

619

653

677

639

579

547

Total

1328

1321

1319

1317

1315

1314

1306

1303

1301

1298

1298

1286

1283

1280

1271

1254

1241

1216

1216

1204

AVG

166.00

165.13

164.88

164.63

164.38

164.25

163.25

162.88

162.63

162.25

162.25

160.75

160.38

160.00

158.88

156.75

155.13

152.00

152.00

150.50

+/-

-272

-279

-281

-283

-285

-286

-294

-297

-299

-302

-302

-314

-317

-320

-329

-346

-359

-384

-384

-396



Rank

56

57

58

59
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61

Bowler

Amanda Fisher

Paige Herndon

Amanda Kiang

HONG NGUYEN

Olivia Pedersen

Brianna Latham

Hometown

Palmyra, MI

Toano, VA

Fort Myers, FL

Wichita, KS

Oak Forest, IL

Tucson, AZ

Squad

Squad 203 Day 2

Squad 203 Day 2

Squad 203 Day 2

Squad 203 Day 2

Squad 203 Day 2

Squad 203 Day 2

Prev GM5 GM6 GM7 GM 8 Block Grand

Total

550

533

571

600

500

433

154

136

126

127

135

105

146

146

151

101

185

89

147

150

177

132

141

155

191

209

144

169

109

146

Total

638

641

598

529

570

495

Total

1188

1174

1169

1129

1070

928

AVG

148.50

146.75

146.13

141.13

133.75

116.00

+/-

-412

-426

-431

-471

-530

-672



